DataWave
               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Cabinet Fittings
Page: 1 / 5
Introduction
We supply a vast range of different cabinet accessories to meet your networking requirements. The
items available for purchase include cable management options, cooling unit solutions, console

• Powder coating surface finish
• Color: RAL 9004 (black) or RAL7035 (grey)
Ordering Information
Notice: The data in this document are only reference and will be changed without any notice.
 This specification is intended as a guide only.
Product Code Description
LN-DW-RSH-64 Cabinet Shelf for Rack 600x450 with depth 300mm
LN-DW-RSH-66 Cabinet Shelf for Rack 600x600 with depth 450mm
LN-DW-RSH-68 Cabinet Shelf for Rack 600x800 with depth 550mm
LN-DW-RSH-88 Cabinet Shelf for Rack 800x850 with depth 550mm